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Colyton Open 9th-10th April 2021

Master Grade
Martin Hunt
Jack Cavanagh
Pratik Tailor
Patrick Power
Grant Taylor
Ryan Taylor
Briar Summerhays
Stephanie McNair
Janet Hunt
Helen Freiman
Dean Fincham
Jason Cameron
Ralph Small
Ruth McNair
William Taylor
Robbie McNair
Meggy Reesby
Paul Crimp
Bruce Cameron
Bruce Marchant
Craig Cleland
Sarah Reesby

A Grade
Ann Harris
David Belworthy
Jeanette Kinsey
Brittany Turner
Dave Edmonds
Trevor Jupp
Steve White
Jacob Fulton
Dave Braniff
Jackie Lindsay
Jason Kibblewhite
Gary Cuff
Luke Sigvertsen
Kevin Turner
Neil Harris
James Gray
Mike Kershaw
Fiona Mills

Rongotea
Rongotea
South Wellington
Bulls
Poroutawhao
Poroutawhao
RR&G
Dannevirke
Rongotea
Rongotea
Hastings
Hawera
Wainuiomata
Dannevirke
Colyton
Dannevirke
Rongotea
Martinborough
Hawera
RR&G
Inglewood
Rongotea

Te Puke
Wainuiomata
Bulls
Pauatahanui
Bulls

Inglewood
Martinborough
Levin
Wainuiomata
Rongotea

RSA Whanganui
Marton
Ruahine
Pauatahanui

Te Puke

RSA Whanganui
Martinborough
Marton

100.04
100.05
99.06
99.07
99.05
99.06
98.05
99.08
99.05
98.07
98.07
100.06
97.02
98.04
99.06
97.05
99.07
99.04
94.02
99.04
100.07
97.03

96.03
98.04
98.04
99.05
98.05
95.02
95.03
98.04
96.04
93.03
96.02
96.00
98.05
98.06
98.04
96.02
92.03
95.00

99.08
99.09
100.06
98.06
99.07
99.05
99.05
98.04
98.06
99.06
99.06
99.05
98.07
98.04
96.04
96.01
96.04
96.05
98.03
96.04
93.01
95.03

100.05
96.03
97.04
97.03
98.07
97.05
99.04
97.04
96.04
96.04
96.04
95.03
96.05
95.03
96.03
98.06
96.05
93.03

99.06
98.07
98.08
100.06
99.06
99.06
100.06
99.06
99.03
98.08
98.05
95.05
99.05
98.05
98.05
99.07
97.02
96.03
99.06
95.04
97.03
97.07

99.06
100.06
98.07
96.05
95.03
99.07
97.05
95.03
97.07
100.06
97.03
98.02
94.02
95.01
94.02
94.01
96.02
96.01

298.18
297.21
297.20
297.19
297.18
297.17
297.16
296.18
296.14
295.21
295.18
294.16
294.14
294.13
293.15
292.13
292.13
291.12
291.11
290.12
290.11
289.13

295.14
294.13
293.15
292.13
291.15
291.14
291.12
290.11
289.15
289.13
289.09
289.05
288.12
288.10
288.09
288.09
284.10
284.04
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B Grade
Max Kinsey
Wayne Garlick
Jim Dann
Chris Cheesman
Barry Nelson
Colin MacMillan
Taresa Morris
Kerry Williams
Fred DeBurgh
Ross Lomas
Carol Yardley
Barry Scott
John Coughlin

C Grade
Matt Alcock
Paul Bagg
Liz Taylor

D Grade
Jessica O'Neill
Hayley Boyer
Shelly Cheesman
Isobel Askew
Shannon Askew
Jackie Searle
Kevin Moody
Gracie Williams
Corrine Graham

Stand
Tony MacMillan

Final
Ryan Taylor
Partick Power
Grant Taylor
Helen Freiman
William Taylor

Bulls
Wainuiomata
Rongotea
Levin

Marton
Colyton
Ruahine
Colyton
Marton
Rongotea
Martinborough
Rongotea
Pauatahanui

Bulls
Levin
Poroutawhao

Martinborough
Levin

Levin

Levin

Levin

Colyton
Marton
Colyton
Martinborough

Colyton

100.08
99.01
99.07
99.05
99.06

97.03
97.05
94.02
94.02
93.01
97.04
97.05
94.02
93.04
92.04
92.02
92.01
91.00

99.05
93.02
88.01

97.01
93.01
88.01
91.02
90.01
91.01
80.01
89.02
83.01

58.00

99.09
98.06
97.07
99.05
99.03

97.04
97.05
98.06
97.03
98.08
97.02
92.01
97.05
95.03
96.03
97.04
93.02
94.04

93.03
92.03
96.03

92.01
90.00
97.02
88.02
89.01
86.00
86.00
82.00
83.02

64.00

Final

199.17
197.07
196.14
198.10
198.09

98.02
97.04
98.05
98.07
96.04
93.05
98.05
95.03
98.03
97.04
96.01
97.03
92.00

99.05
94.03
95.04

95.02
92.00
89.01
93.04
93.02
90.03
90.03
81.00
79.01

Match

297.17
297.19
297.18
295.21
293.15

292.09
291.14
290.13
289.12
287.13
287.11
287.11
286.10
286.10
285.11
285.07
282.06
277.04

291.13
279.08
279.08

284.04
275.01
274.04
272.08
272.04
267.04
256.04
252.02
245.04

122.00

496.34
494.26
493.32
493.31
491.24
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